
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Num. 

22 

7 

546 

5a 

5 

32 

3 

10 

18 

88 

46 

14 

12 

Nome 

Manfredi Mattia 

Ferrazzano Kevin 

Zamboni Lamberto 

Ceccarelli Andrea 

Proietti Valerio 

Severa Emanuele 

Dracon Davide 

Sallustio Matteo 

Ascenzi Enrico Maria 

Messina Federico 

Di Matteo Devid 

Tomassi Gabriele 

Agnoni Edoardo 

Classe 

60 S.Mini 

60 S.Mini 

60 S.Mini 

60 S.Mini 

60 S.Mini 

60 S.Mini 

60 S.Mini 

60 S.Mini 

60 S.Mini 

60 S.Mini 

60 S.Mini 

60 S.Mini 

60 S.Mini 

Totale 

61 

56 

56 

44 

43 

43 

42 

41 

40 

34 

34 

30 

29 

Qual 

10 

8 

7 

9 

6 

1 

4 

5 

3 

2 

0 

0 

0 

Gara 1 

25 

25 

24 

22 

18 

20 

21 

15 

17 

14 

19 

16 

13 

Gara 2 

26 

23 

25 

13 

19 

22 

17 

21 

20 

18 

15 

14 

16 
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1° Trofeo “Vega Sdmax” 

60 S. Mini 

Classifica Trofeo 

Kartodromo di Artena (RM) 0,850 Km. 

RISULTATI

Ora inizio: 12.17

Ora fine:   15.24


